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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Florian Haarè 2000(S3) DLRG Weimar 02:18,42 108

Jugend C
1. Urs Rechtsteiner 1999(S7) TSG Söflingen 01:22,49 70
2. Jonas Stechert 1998 FV-Wehrda 1919 00:56,93 52
3. Silvio Walther 1999 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:58,21 48
4. Thomas Köhler 1999(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:18,63 33

Jugend B
1. Hannes Schürmann 1997(S7) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:38,78 466
2. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(S13) SV Lohhof 00:34,68 359
3. Matthias Zeller 1996(AB) SV Lohhof 00:33,91 309
4. Renè Schaub 1997(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:37,42 308
5. Christian Flemming 1996(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:40,63 241
6. Jonathan Klatt 1996(AB) SV Möhnewelle 00:37,63 226
7. Dennis Schlee 1996(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:37,68 225

Disqualifikation
Paolo Zaffaroni 1996 (S14) ASD Briantea84 12:25 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Jugend A
1. Jens Heller 1994(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:31,54 583
2. Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) WASPO Langendreer-Werne 00:32,45 536
3. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:29,60 465
4. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:45,32 380
5. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,68 365
6. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:34,97 342
7. Benjamin Sydell 1994(AB) BS Essen 00:32,99 336
8. Maximilian Weber 1995 SV Lohhof 00:31,03 322
8. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:39,15 322
10. Roman Dyschel 1993(AB) SV Cannstatt 00:34,56 292
11. Robin Britten 1995(AB) SV Möhnewelle 00:36,60 246

Senioren I
1. Axel Hohl 1963(S13) SV Cannstatt 00:33,34 405
2. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:50,19 127
3. Mathias Damm 1971(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:56,41 90
3. Mark Fay 1970(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:56,32 90

Disqualifikation
Dirk Keim 1967 (AB) VSG Wiesbaden 12:16 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Martin Zehfuß 1963 (AB) TUS Neuhofen
Volker Hänel 1970 (AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Senioren II
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,86 471
2. Bernd Heyrodt 1959(AB) TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw. 00:30,58 422
3. Bernd Huck 1953(AB) BSV Bühl 1958 00:46,21 122
4. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:24,04 30

Senioren III
1. Georg Stimpfl 1951(S8) Austria 00:39,53 313

Offene Klasse
1. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:33,27 824
2. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) VSG Darmstadt 00:26,40 816
3. Tobias Pollap 1983(S7) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:31,66 774
4. Jens Heller 1994(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:31,54 583
5. Christoph Burkard 1983(S8) TV Rottweil 00:32,93 541
6. Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) WASPO Langendreer-Werne 00:32,45 536
6. Andreas Kraft 1992(S8) Austria 00:33,04 536
8. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,86 471
9. Hannes Schürmann 1997(S7) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:38,78 466
10. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:29,60 465
11. Denis Rückert 1984(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,69 423
12. Bernd Heyrodt 1959(AB) TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw. 00:30,58 422
13. Axel Hohl 1963(S13) SV Cannstatt 00:33,34 405
14. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:45,32 380
15. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,68 365
16. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(S13) SV Lohhof 00:34,68 359
17. Gero Göldner 1975(S9) Frisch auf Göppingen 00:37,59 344
18. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:34,97 342
19. Benjamin Sydell 1994(AB) BS Essen 00:32,99 336
20. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:39,15 322
20. Maximilian Weber 1995 SV Lohhof 00:31,03 322
22. Georg Stimpfl 1951(S8) Austria 00:39,53 313
23. Matthias Zeller 1996(AB) SV Lohhof 00:33,91 309
24. Renè Schaub 1997(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:37,42 308
25. Roman Dyschel 1993(AB) SV Cannstatt 00:34,56 292
26. Gianluca Zoia 1989(S14) ASD Briantea84 00:39,45 263
27. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 00:36,02 258
27. Nico Rudnick 1985(AB) BS Essen 00:36,00 258
29. Uwe Barth 1980(S4) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:10,31 253
30. Michael Killinger 1981(S9) SV Cannstatt 00:41,71 252
31. Robin Britten 1995(AB) SV Möhnewelle 00:36,60 246
32. Christian Flemming 1996(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:40,63 241
33. Robin Puppe 1984(S8) BSG Jugend Bensheim 00:43,68 232
34. Jonathan Klatt 1996(AB) SV Möhnewelle 00:37,63 226
35. Harald Lehmann 1981(S5) 1. WSV Selb 00:59,22 225
35. Dennis Schlee 1996(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:37,68 225
37. Davide Maniscalco 1992(S14) ASD Briantea84 00:41,82 221
38. Martin Weber 1972(S14) VzPR Quierscheid 00:44,50 183
39. Christian Günter 1977(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:41,11 173
40. Marko Fitzek 1981(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:47,33 152
41. Arif Pirasal 1990(S14) BSV Frankenthal 00:48,78 139
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Offene Klasse
42. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:50,19 127
43. Bernd Huck 1953(AB) BSV Bühl 1958 00:46,21 122
44. Florian Haarè 2000(S3) DLRG Weimar 02:18,42 108
45. Mark Fay 1970(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:56,32 90
45. Mathias Damm 1971(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:56,41 90
47. Moritz Appel 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:56,50 89
48. Johannes Wolf 1978 VSG Wiesbaden 00:47,94 87
49. Steffen Gleißner 1985(S14) BSG Jugend Bensheim 00:58,85 79
50. Urs Rechtsteiner 1999(S7) TSG Söflingen 01:22,49 70
51. Kai Peters 1986(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:55,70 69
52. Maximilian Keller 1985(S14) BSG Jugend Bensheim 01:07,02 53
53. Jonas Stechert 1998 FV-Wehrda 1919 00:56,93 52
54. Silvio Walther 1999 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:58,21 48
55. Jens Kümmerle 1972(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:17,58 34
55. Sezai Sarimaden 1987(AB) TUS Neuhofen 01:10,78 34
57. Thomas Köhler 1999(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:18,63 33
58. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:24,04 30

Disqualifikation
Paolo Zaffaroni 1996 (S14) ASD Briantea84 12:25 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.
Dirk Keim 1967 (AB) VSG Wiesbaden 12:16 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Martin Zehfuß 1963 (AB) TUS Neuhofen
Volker Hänel 1970 (AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Thomas Weber 1986 (S14) TV Groß-Umstadt


